Les 4 cimes du pays de Herve - Classement challenge 2 courses : 2 cimes + 4 cimes
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Nom
GIRRETZ Francois
THIRIFAYS Delphine
BONHOMME Rudy
AHN Cedric
CORMAN William
LEJEUNE Thomas
MARQUET Yannick
NICOLAI Fabian
GILLET Pierre
XHARDE Frangois
HICK Nathan
VANDERSANDEN Mathieu
VERVIER Louis
LEMAIRE Cédric
BISSOT Clément
BRAGARD Ludovic
VAN ZEIL Pim
JUNIUS Arnaud
MARECHAL Lucas
ROBERT Benjamin
SIMONIS Robin
LECLERCQ Yannick
ISERENTANT Carine
VANWERST Lucas
HUTSCHEMACKERS Bernard
RAEDTS Thomas
SEGERS Maxime
CATOUL Lionel
LONNEUX Maxime
FABRY Simon
PELZER Babou
BUDIN Alain

Sexe
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Parcours
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes
2 cimes + 4 cimes

Les 2 Cimes (16 km)

01:01:07
01:11:50
01:08:51
01:07:23
01:02:20
01:04:54
01:23:15
01:09:21
01:11:35
01:23:16
01:19:48
01:08:37
01:12:53
01:12:44
01:15:51
01:13:25
01:32:25
01:12:55
01:44:14
02:00:42
01:17:04
01:15:37
01:25:55
01:18:35
01:18:11
01:22:17
01:44:39
01:22:03
01:40:26
01:27:45
01:29:09
01:50:49

Les 4 Cimes (33 km)

02:28:54
02:25:21
02:28:57
02:33:20
02:40:05
02:42:46
02:25:25
02:39:26
02:41:04
02:34:27
02:40:07
02:53:35
02:52:00
02:53:25
02:50:50
02:56:28
02:43:54
03:13:00
02:43:53
02:28:17
03:16:04
03:17:33
03:08:08
03:16:03
03:17:36
03:16:56
02:57:52
03:23:08
03:08:23
03:22:55
03:24:09
03:12:26

Temps Total

03:30:01
03:37:11
03:37:48
03:40:43
03:42:25
03:47:40
03:48:40
03:48:47
03:52:39
03:57:43
03:59:55
04:02:12
04:04:53
04:06:09
04:06:41
04:09:53
04:16:19
04:25:55
04:28:07
04:28:59
04:33:08
04:33:10
04:34:03
04:34:38
04:35:47
04:39:13
04:42:31
04:45:11
04:48:49
04:50:40
04:53:18
05:03:15



Les 4 cimes du pays de Herve - Classement challenge 2 courses : 2 cimes + 4 cimes

Place Nom Sexe Parcours Les 2 Cimes (16 km) Les 4 Cimes (33 km) Temps Total
33 LIEGEOIS Charlotte f 2 cimes + 4 cimes 01:35:17 03:31:28 05:06:45
34 BERODE Jérome m 2 cimes + 4 cimes 01:19:14 03:49:47 05:09:01
35 PONCELET Regis m 2 cimes + 4 cimes 01:35:45 03:37:42 05:13:27
36 HEINRICHS Gregory m 2 cimes + 4 cimes 01:30:44 03:55:32 05:26:16
37 LEONARD Vincent m 2 cimes + 4 cimes 01:50:00 03:37:01 05:27:01
38 DELVENNE Jean-Francois m 2 cimes + 4 cimes 01:31:56 04:01:28 05:33:24
39 BURNIAT Olivier m 2 cimes + 4 cimes 02:11:52 03:23:49 05:35:41
40 MAHIA Bérangeére f 2 cimes + 4 cimes 01:51:15 03:51:40 05:42:55
41 HOCK Frangoise f 2 cimes + 4 cimes 01:57:55 04:21:58 06:19:53



